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# Dossard
1 168
2 181
3 176
4 150
5 188
6 114
7 185
8 169
9 171
10 184
11 104
12 124
13 117
14 161
15 164
16 118
17 105
18 125
19 183
20 128
21 147
22 149
23 121
24 165
25 158
26 160
27 109
28 120
29 153
30 111
31 154
32 172
33 138
34 143
35 174
36 177
37 155
38 179
39 180
40 162
41 187
42 129
43 107
44 157
45 191
46 163
47 101
48 152
49 182
50 189
51 190
52 115
53 126
54 175
55 186

Grand parcours — cClassement général

Equipe
RAEMACKERS Cédric + ZULIANI Alexandre
MALFEYT Gaetan + THIRIFAYS Frangois
BUSSCHAERT Harold + NEIRYNCK Matthieu
HUYBERECHTS Thomas + KUMPS Romain
VANDEN EYNDE Pascal + VERDOOT Xavier
BRUYR Augustin + BRUYR Guillaume
COPAIN Steve + DUPUIS Thgomas

NAIF Jerome + XHONNEUX Fréderic

GILLET David + MOTCH Raphaél

DE GROOTE Estelle + VAN ESPEN Fabrice
BERBEN Rémi + DE WITTE Jonathan
DEFRISE Grégory + HELIN Francois
CARTON Tom + VALOIS Allan

DEBOCK Julie + SIJMENS Nico

ROBIN Cyril + ROBIN Mathieu

CASTIAU Arthur + MATTART Denis

BIEMMI Benjamin + GODTS Nicolas
DELGUSTE Martin + PONCIN Mégane
LEVEAU Baptiste + PIRON Julien

DOCLOT Frederic + LEFEVRE Hugues
HEYRMAN Jonathan + VANAUBEL Nathalie
HOTTIAUX Cédric + VAN CAMP Sébastien
CORNET Géraldine + GOSSIAUX Renan
DEWOLF Charles + LECHAT Louis

VAN CAMP Jean-Frangois + VAN CAMP Laurent
GREUSE Dimitri + DEFREYNE Thomas
BOVERIE Lionel + PYCK Grégory

CORDIER Jean-Claude + PERVEUX Olivier
PIERRET Christophe + PIERRET Eliot
BRADFER Alexis + SERVAIS Christian
RAVYTS Alain + VANDERHAEGEN Samuel
HAINAUT Bruno + HAINAUT Florent
HANZEN Benoit + LOCHT Marc

HENRIET Thomas + LAPORTE Olivier
DELTHIENNE Robin + KUMPS Mathieu
COLLETTE Vincent + DE GROOTE Jacques
RODRIQUE Emmanuel + VANDEWEYER Anja
HOEBREGTS Laurent + VANANDRUEL Antoine
SANDERS Benjamin + STERCKX Victor
CULOT Lionel + LARMUSIAU Pascal

BODART Jean-Charles + PFAFF Romeo
EUGENE Guillaume + RIO Julie
BORCHGRAEVE Gilles + DE BOM Thomas
STAS Matéo + STAS Natan

SIRJACQUES Martin + VAN EECKOUT Antoine
DE BONHOME Nicolas + FALZONE Davide
BAUTHIER Christian + PIGEON Hugues
MICHEL Camille + MICHEL Patrick

DE BACKER Rachel + VANDEN EXNDE Barbara
SCOLAS Sabrina + VANHEER David
DELPIERRE Maxime + MYCKEWAERT Thibault
CAPPELLE Olivier + LECLERCQ Isa

DEVROYE Benoit + MERTENS Bertrand
PIRNAY Lhorie + PIRNAY Marjorie
LENEARTS Mathieu + MARTIN Anthony

Chaumont-Gistoux

:57:48
:59:02
:59:25
:16:00

Cat.
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HOM
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MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
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HOM
HOM
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HOM
HOM
HOM
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MIX
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MIX

HOM
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HOM
MIX

DAM
MIX

HOM
MIX

HOM
DAM
HOM

12/11/2017

Points
3000
2907
2878
2867
2840
2828
2801
2795
2790
2783
2778
2741
2740
2704
2687
2635
2633
2614
2611
2608
2604
2602
2583
2581
2552
2514
2510
2472
2458
2451
2397
2354
2255
2244
2239
2235
2213
2137
2135
2081
1979
1927
1919
1915
1900
1794
1764
1738
1646
1549
1199
1155
1141
544



